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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

Development gala  06-Nov-16 [Ageup: 31/12/16] SC Meters

Location: Ennis & Fermoy

#   1A  Girls 7-11  50 Free 

Sophie Baker (9) FER NT

Ciara Carbery (11) FER NT

Eabha Corcoran (11) FER NT

Aisling Diggin (9) FER NT

Isabelle O'Brien (11) FER NT

Molly O'Brien (10) FER NT

Faye Sheehan (9) FER NT

Kayla Whelan (9) FER NT

#   1B  Girls 12-13  50 Free 

Roisin Cahill (12) FER NT

Ava Fitzgerald (12) FER NT

Maria Murphy (12) FER NT

Cassie Whelan (13) FER NT

#   2A  Boys 7-11  50 Breast 

Ruairi Counihan (10) FER NT

Patrick Kenny (11) FER NT

Sam O'Brien (9) FER NT

Nathan O'Flynn (8) FER NT

Pierce Riordan (11) FER NT

Peter Verling (9) FER NT

Cathal Walsh (10) FER NT

#   2B  Boys 12-13  50 Breast 

Bartosz Lipinski (12) FER NT

#   3A  Girls 7-11  50 Back 

Sophie Baker (9) FER NT

Isabelle O'Brien (11) FER NT

Faye Sheehan (9) FER NT

Kayla Whelan (9) FER NT

#   3B  Girls 12-13  50 Back 

Roisin Cahill (12) FER NT

Ava Fitzgerald (12) FER NT

Maria Murphy (12) FER NT

Cassie Whelan (13) FER NT

#   4A  Boys 7-11  25 Fly 

Pierce Riordan (11) FER NT

#   5A  Boys 7-11  50 Free 

Ruairi Counihan (10) FER NT

Patrick Kenny (11) FER NT

Sam O'Brien (9) FER NT

Nathan O'Flynn (8) FER NT

Pierce Riordan (11) FER NT

Peter Verling (9) FER NT

Cathal Walsh (10) FER NT

#   5B  Boys 12-13  50 Free 

Bartosz Lipinski (12) FER NT
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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

Development gala  06-Nov-16 [Ageup: 31/12/16] SC Meters

#   6A  Girls 7-11  50 Breast 

Sophie Baker (9) FER NT

Ciara Carbery (11) FER NT

Eabha Corcoran (11) FER NT

Aisling Diggin (9) FER NT

Isabelle O'Brien (11) FER NT

Molly O'Brien (10) FER NT

Faye Sheehan (9) FER NT

Kayla Whelan (9) FER NT

#   6B  Girls 12-13  50 Breast 

Ava Fitzgerald (12) FER NT

Maria Murphy (12) FER NT

Cassie Whelan (13) FER NT

#   7A  Boys 7-11  50 Back 

Ruairi Counihan (10) FER NT

Patrick Kenny (11) FER NT

Sam O'Brien (9) FER NT

Nathan O'Flynn (8) FER NT

Peter Verling (9) FER NT

Cathal Walsh (10) FER NT

#   7B  Boys 12-13  50 Back 

Bartosz Lipinski (12) FER NT

#   8A  Girls 7-11  25 Fly 

Eabha Corcoran (11) FER NT

Molly O'Brien (10) FER NT

Kayla Whelan (9) FER NT

#   8B  Girls 12-13  25 Fly 

Roisin Cahill (12) FER NT

Cassie Whelan (13) FER NT
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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

Development gala  06-Nov-16 [Ageup: 31/12/16] SC Meters

Female IE's: 36 Total Athletes:

Male IE's: 24

Total IE's:

 20

60


